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PRESIDENT
Dan Maddox

dan@hearthproductscontrols.com

GENERAL MANAGER
Greg Steck

gregs@hearthproductscontrols.com

ACCOUNTING MANAGER
Paula Wambo

Accounts Payable
paulaw@hearthproductscontrols.com

Sonny Herbert
PRODUCTION

TECH SUPPORT-Kits
PRODUCT TESTING Evelyn Griffin

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
ORDER ENTRY

evelyng@hearthproductscontrols.com

Amanda DeDominici
WEBSITE 

ORDER ENTRY
CATALOG
INVOICING

amandad@hearthproductscontrols.com

Patty Mantia
CREDIT APPS
MAILING LIST

ORDER ENTRY
pattym@hearthproductscontrols.comBrian Sherer

FIRE PIT PRODUCTION
TECH SUPPORT-Fire Pits

brians@hearthproductscontrols.com

James Zornes
TECH SUPPORT- All Products

jamesz@hearthproductscontrols.com

NATIONAL SALES MANAGER
Jerry Webb

jerryw@hearthproductscontrols.com

Telephone Numbers  Fax Numbers
937-433-7000              937-433-0704 – Faxes to ‘0704’ #’s
877-433-7001 877-433-0704    become emails at HPC
877-585-9800 877-506-9803 – Faxes to this # are hard

copies.
Extensions                                              Cell Phone Numbers
Greg Steck     12 Greg Steck   937-673-3395
James Zornes 11 Dan Maddox   937-673-3397
Amanda DeDominici  20 (only when traveling)
Evelyn Griffin 18 James Zornes  937-673-5872
Sonny Herbert            13                Jerry Webb     937-673-1652
Dan Maddox 16
Patty Mantia                10
Brian Sherer 22
Paula Wambo 17
Jerry Webb 21

HPC Organization Chart 

General E-Mail: info@hearthproductscontrols.com
Order E-Mail: orders@hearthproductscontrols.com
If you have problems with the functioning of the Web Site:
webmaster@hearthproductscontrols.com

www.hearthproductscontrols.com
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